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Regards 

- Sd/- 

Secretary,IWMA 

Day Date Holiday 

Thursday January 15 Pongal  

Friday January 16  Thiruvalluvar Day 

Monday January 26 Republic Day 

Tuesday April 14 Tamil New Year 

Friday May 01 May Day 

Saturday August 15 Independence Day 

Thursday September 17 Ganesh Chaturthi  

Friday October 02 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 

Wednesday October 21 Ayudha Puja  

Tuesday November 10 Deewali  
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